Tml/Tmd frequency inverters
Compact on the outside, precision on the inside
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Tml & Tmd
Are you ready to face the challenges that
tomorrow will bring? The new Tml and
Tmd series frequency inverters are fit for
the future in every sense. Thanks to

function as, well as a motor potentiome-
ter, CE, UL and cUL approvals, a diagnostic
function and fault memory.
Freely programmable inputs and
chopper frequencies of 4, 8 or 10 Hz for
reducing noise make the Tml and Tmd
your first choice if you need a good value
frequency inverter that does not compro-
mise on quality.
’
3
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Tmd 1~ or 3~ 200/230V
kW Tmd type Dimensions H x W x D [mm] Filter type Dimensions H x W x D [mm] *
ESMD7512SMF 175 x 95 x 131
0.37 ETMD371L2YXA 146 x 93 x 100 ESMD7512SBF 175 x 95 x 143
ESMD1124TMF 175 x 95 x 143
ESMD7512SMF 175 x 95 x 151
0.75 ETMD751L2YXA 146 x 93 x 120 ESMD7512SBF 175 x 95 x 163
ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 163
ESMD2222SMF 175 x 118 x 176
1.10 ETMD112L2YXA 146 x 114 x 133 ESMD2222SBF 175 x 118 x 176
ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 176
ESMD2222SMF 175 x 118 x 214
1.50 ETMD152L2YXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD2222SBF 175 x 118 x 214
ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214
ESMD2222SMF 175 x 118 x 214
2.20 ETMD222L2YXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD2222SBF 175 x 118 x 214
ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214
Tml 1~ 230 V
kW Tml type Filter type Dimensions H x W x D [mm]
0.25 ETML251X2SFA Integrated EMC filter 146 x 93 x 83
0.37 ETML371X2SFA Integrated EMC filter 146 x 93 x 83
0.55 ETML551X2SFA Integrated EMC filter 146 x 93 x 92
0.75 ETML751X2SFA Integrated EMC filter 146 x 93 x 92
1.1 ETML112X2SFA Integrated EMC filter 146 x 114 x 124
1.5 ETML152X2SFA Integrated EMC filter 146 x 114 x 124
2.2 ETML222X2SFA Integrated EMC filter 146 x 114 x 140
’
Selection table Getting your order right
’
’
’
’
’
’
H
D
W
’
’
’
’
D
W
’
H
4
* Dimensions for frequency inverter inc. external filter
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Tmd 3~ 400/480 V
kW Tmd type Dimensions H x W x D [mm] Filter type Dimensions H x W x D [mm] *
0.37 ETMD371L4TXA 146 x 114 x 133 ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 176
0.75 ETMD751L4TXA 146 x 114 x 133 ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 176
1.1 ETMD112L4TXA 146 x 114 x 133 ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 176
1.5 ETMD152L4TXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 214
2.2 ETMD222L4TXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 214
3.0 ETMD302L4TXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214
4.0 ETMD402L4TXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214
5.5 ETMD552L4TXA 197 x 146 x 171 ESMD1134TMF 175 x 118 x 214
7.5 ETMD752L4TXA 197 x 146 x 182 ESMD1134TMF 226 x 150 x 225
* Dimensions for frequency inverter inc. external filter
Tmd 3~ 200/230 V
kW Tmd type Dimensions H x W x D [mm] Filter type Dimensions H x W x D [mm] *
0.75 ETMD751L2TXA 146 x 93 x 120 ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 163
1.1 ETMD112L2TXA 146 x 93 x 146 ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 189
1.5 ETMD152L2TXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214
2.2 ETMD222L2TXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214
4.0 ETMD402L2TXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD1134TMF 226 x 150 x 214
5.5 ETMD552L2TXA 197 x 146 x 182 ESMD1134TMF 226 x 150 x 225
7.5 ETMD752L2TXA 197 x 146 x 182 ESMD1134TMF 226 x 150 x 225
* Dimensions for frequency inverter inc. external filter
Accessories
Designation Type
EPM programming device EEPM1RA

ETML152X2SFA 1.5 16.0 7.0 6.4 10.5 9.6
ETML222X2SFA 2.2 21.0 9.6 8.8 14.4 13.2
Rated data Small but powerful
1/N/PE 230 V
(180 V -0% to
264 V +0%)
50/60 Hz
(48 Hz -0% to
62 Hz +0%)
Rated data for 1 / 3~ 230 V Tmd operating from 1~ Supply
Type Power Input Mains Nom. output Nom. output Max. output Max. output
[kW] voltage input current at current at current at current at
current 4 to 8 kHz 10 kHz 4 to 8 kHz for 60 s 10 kHz for 60 s
[A] [A] [A] [A] [A]
ETMD371L2YXA 0.37 4.7 2.4 2.2 3.6 3.3
ETMD551L2YXA 0.55 6.0 3.0 2.8 4.5 4.2
ETMD751L2YXA 0.75 9.2 4.2 3.9 6.3 5.9
ETMD112L2YXA 1.1 12.0 6.0 5.5 9.0 8.3
ETMD152L2YXA 1.5 12.9 7.0 6.4 10.5 9.6
ETMD222L2YXA 2.2 17.1 9.6 8.8 14.4 13.2